Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114754 - 00
Change Title: Intel® Celeron® G1820T, G1830, G1840,
G1840T Processors and Intel® Pentium®
G3240, G3250, G3250T, G3440T, G3450,
G3460, G3450T Processors,
Boxed Intel® Celeron® G1820, G1830,
G1840 Processors and Boxed Intel®

offering tray processors to Intel Authorized Distributors as a substitute for depleted boxed processor inventory.
Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors” product table.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor# Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
 Intel® Celeron® Processor G1820T G1820T 2.4 GHZ CM8064601482617 S R1CP 930401 C0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor G3450  G3450 3.4 GHZ CM8064601482505 S R1K2 930993 C0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor G3460  G3460 3.5 GHZ CM8064601482508 SR1K3 930994 C0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor G3240  G3240 3.1 GHZ CM8064601482507 S R1K6 931003 C0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor G3250  G3250 3.2 GHZ CM8064601482514 S R1K7 931014 C0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor G1840T G1840T 2.5 GHZ CM8064601482618 S R1KA 931027 C0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor G3440T G3440T 2.8 GHZ CM8064601483717 S R1KS 931046 C0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor G3450T G3450T 2.9 GHZ CM8064601483714 S R1KT 931047 C0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor G3250T G3250T 2.8 GHZ CM8064601483718 S R1KV 931049 C0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor G1830  G1830 2.8 GHZ CM8064601483404 S R1NC 931425 C0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor G3240 G3240 3.1 GHZ CM8064601562018 S R1RL 932169 C0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor G1840  G1840 2.8 GHZ CM8064601483439 S R1VK 934445 C0
 PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
July 11, 2016 00 Originally Published PCN
Boxed Processors Substitute Tray Processors
Marketing Name
Processor
# Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
  Boxed Intel®
Celeron® Processor
G1820 2.7 GHZ BX80646G1820 S R1CN 933529 C0 CM8064601483405 S R1CN 930400 C0
 Boxed Intel®
Celeron® Processor
G1830 2.8 GHZ BX80646G1830 S R1NC 933531 C0 CM8064601483404 S R1NC 931425 C0
  Boxed Intel®
Celeron® Processor
G1820 2.7 GHZ BXC80646G1820 S R1CN 933534 C0 CM8064601483405 S R1CN 930400 C0
 Boxed Intel®
Pentium® Processor
G3240 3.1 GHZ BXC80646G3240 S R1K6 934917 C0 CM8064601482507 S R1K6 931003 C0
 Boxed Intel®
Pentium® Processor
G3450 3.4 GHZ BX80646G3450 S R1K2 934921 C0 CM8064601482505 S R1K2 930993 C0
 Boxed Intel®
Pentium® Processor
G3240 3.1 GHZ BX80646G3240 S R1K6 934959 C0 CM8064601482507 S R1K6 931003 C0
 Boxed Intel®
Celeron® Processor
G1840 2.8 GHZ BX80646G1840 S R1VK 935146 C0 CM8064601483439 S R1VK 934445 C0
 Boxed Intel®
Celeron® Processor
G1840 2.8 GHZ BXC80646G1840 S R1VK 935153 C0 CM8064601483439 S R1VK 934445 C0
 Boxed Intel®
Pentium® Processor
G3460 3.5 GHZ BX80646G3460 S R1K3 937626 C0 CM8064601482508 SR1K3 930994 C0
 Boxed Intel®
Pentium® Processor
G3250 3.2 GHZ BX80646G3250 S R1K7 937649 C0 CM8064601482514 S R1K7 931014 C0
 Boxed Intel®
Pentium® Processor
G3250 3.2 GHZ BXC80646G3250 S R1K7 937651 C0 CM8064601482514 S R1K7 931014 C0
 Boxed Intel®